Rangliste Bikerennen Savognin vom 26.05.2018

Junioren
Rang Nr
1. 140
2. 126
3. 168
4. 113
5. 130
6. 110
7. 190
8. 194
9. 247
10. 106

Name
Thur Stiven (2001, Berneck)

Spiess Dave (2001, Kriessern)

Spescha Janis (2001, Chur)

Rodighiero Renato (2000, Appenzell Steinegg)
Dal Farra Loris (2001, Bendern)

Alicke Konstantin (2000, Balzers)

Giger Jeffrey (2000, St. Gallen)

Kuster Gabriel (2000, Altstatten)
Inauen Rouven (2000, Appenzell Steinegg)

K&ppel Jan (2000, Gontenbad)

Team

Bsk graf MTB Team RV
Altenrhein
OSTSCHWEIZ DRUCK
Stevens Bike Team / VC
Altstatten

Biketeam
BULLS-Auerpower
Danis Bike Team /RMC
Appenzell

Bsk Graf MTB-Team
RV-Schaan

KBike Racing Team - RV
Schaan

Danis Bike Team / RMC
Appenzell

Velo Club Altstatten
Danis Bike Team / RMC
Appenzell

Danis Bike Team / RMC
Appenzell

09:24 .2

09:227

09:24 5

09:31.5

09:40.2

09:53.8

10:29.0

09:554
09:54.2

09:48.4

09:33.2

09:36.8

10:06.3

10:32.1

10:38.2

10:51.9

11:223

10:39.0
10:25.0

10:30.2

10:00.5

10:15.7

10:10.2

10:217

10:33.8

11:242

11:435

11:09.1
11:05.1

10:04.9

10:05.1

10:325

10:27.1

11:03.4

10:55.4

11:50.6

11:04 6
14:515

5
10:00.7

09:59.2

10:346

10:28.9

11:07 .4

11:134

12:215

10:56.8

6
10:03.7

10:13.1

10:22.0

11:18.4

11:27.2

11:014

12:213

7
09:46.9

10:488

10:36.6

11117

11:136

10:25.0

12:15.0

8
11:335

10:38.1

11:215

11:14.9

10:29.0

10:59.6

Gesamt
01:20:27 5

01:20:59.5

01:23:08.3

01:25:06.4

01:26:12.7

01:26:44.6
(01:22:23.1)

(53:44.9)
(46:1528)

(20:18.6)



